HEEAEBERLHE

10854 B (B T5 %a8%

TR H 5 RN i |

108/4/1  =O& 300
108/4/1  =OFE 300
108/4/1  EHOE 10,000
1081411 &OHA 100
108/4/11  #HORF 300
108/4/1  BROBEFEARAH 15,000
108/4/1  5ROIME 500
108/4/1  FHO= 200
108/4/1  FEOFE 100
108/4/1  HEOM 6,000
108/4/1  FROE 2,000
108/4/1  BAOE 1,000
108/4/1  GOBHREFRARAE] 3,000
108/472  FFOUH 1,000
108/472  FEOfZ 1,000
108/42  EHO#% ~ =kE - BihE - BPEE 1,200
108/42  =O=F 1,000
108/472  WORRAH 20,000
108/42  5ROIE 1,000
108/42  MROBF 500
108/472 PO 300
108/412 MO 300
108/412  fAIOH 300
108/42  fHOE 200
108/412  BRO= 200

108/42  BRO3 200



108/4/2
108/4/2
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3
108/4/3

RO IR

=HOZE
BIO%
e @F 2
FOFE
FHOF
SBOH
BIO%&
(@)
(@)
=OE
HO=X
fO=
A O
MO
FOW

B OFLBE

PR O
BORF
PROF
BOTT
PROTR
PROE
MOSE
RO
PROE
PROE
w=O8R

fiE O

+

N

- M
* [REETR

» PREE

100
2,000
500
500
100
3,000
1,000
300
300
300
500
1,000
500
600
5,000
200
200
1,000
500
200
200
200
500
1,000
500
300
200
400
1,000



108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/8
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9

Ol
PRO#24054; 8%
RO
HOB
PROZK
O
RO

P O%
FHOFZ
RO
PROBUE
OB

B O
O
BOXL
FROSEJER
BIOH
BEOMN
SLOARRLHE]
= O

FROM
FEOEE
#ROF5 T
FOLEITFOLE L
#*OY
O
NORHHAT AR AE]
BIOH
ROZ

300
1,000
200
300
2,000
400
1,000
200
600
300
200
100
100
100
100
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
3,000
100
840
6,000
100
2,000
500
2,000
100



108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/9
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

HOR
BROEK
FROFH
MO
FOHR
RO
F[ O
O
O
RO¥%
FHOfME
AEOR
#OF
FOE
RO
RO
HROZE
=0
RO
=OMR
FROHe
PROZE
PRObEE
O
RO
HOZ5
RO
HORE
O

+ fl R

* [EREE U

500
500
450
500
200
100
200
500
1,000
300
300
500
3,000
2,500
1,000
500
500
3,000
1,500
500
500
500
10,000
1,520
50
200
2,000
1,000
1,000



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

PRO5A
RO
HOZR
+O%
MHOZE
OF%
O~
EO#&
FO%
OB
BIOH]
PRO#E
RO
HOEL
ROk
FRORL
O
RO
=075
RO
MO
HOZE
=0
RO
FOH
PROHE
RO
RO
RO

- TS

500
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
700
500
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
2,000
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
2,000
500
1,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

O]
PO
FOR
HOF
H2O%
#HORd
MO
MHOFR
O
PR O
O
FROJRL
= Ot
O
O
<O
O
i Ol
B O
RO
PO=
FO%=
FROZE
RO
i OB
HROE
MO
RO
MHOHH

=

Xt
s

"

2l e i

Vs

300
300
300
300
500
300
300
500
1,000
500
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
1,500
300
1,000
1,200
100



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

22Ok
FFORF
PRORF
HOME
TROM
RO
O
MOZ=
O
BlO=
BEO3L
ROZR
AHEOH
IO
FHO®&
MOZ=
MHO=
=OH

\

g
O
=5

HOJII
HOR

100
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
500
300
300
1,200
300
1,000
500
500
500
500
300
500
2,000
500
1,000
300
2,000



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

{ROEL
BIO=
FO%
EOH
SO
BEOARMRAE]
PROEL
FEOHFRAF]
RO
RO
ROk
FEOH
=OME

i OFF
LOR
RO
PRO&E
ROF
FEOBLEEA R F]
w=OMF
MO
ZOE
MOZ=
RO

PR O
Z2OfR
MHOL
#HOF
RO

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,600
300
500
500
300
500
1,000
100
600
300
300
300
300
1,500
1,500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
600
3,000
200
300
600



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

O
O
TO%
220
T OH
OB
FOHE
ZIOH
PR O
w1 Ol
GO
sHORE

sHO

= O
MO
FHOME
RO
FHORE

RO

RO
FOW
fE O %
HORE
w=OR¥
RO
O

Al
il
[
il

\
\
/
\
/
i}

100
600
500
200
500
200
500
2,000
100
900
900
900
900
1,000
100
500
1,000
3,000
2,000
100
700
300
500
500
300
1,300
300
600
600



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

IO
#Os4
O
AOR
BO:
BOBBIHIRAH
BOR,
BO%L
Ok
MO
HO%
TO%
#O%
A0
#OL
HOR
PO
HOXE
EO%
MO
RO

1,000
300
100
300
900
300
100
300

1,000
800
300
300

1,000

3,000
300
100
200
100
300

1,000
300
300
100
100
100

1,000
100

1,000
200



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

RO
FROZR
HOE
R O%itE
S OF(
TO1&E
RO
O
FTOBE
RO
HOM
HOE
HOE
RO
SO
MO
ROH
ROHE
ZOM
s O
ROH
Offg
MOBL

FO=H

FEOREAIRAHE

O
RO®E
SO
BIO#E

300
1,000
600
500
500
500
500
350
1,000
300
200
300
2,000
300
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
200
600
2,000
1,000
200
600
1,000
400



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

PROKE
Fl O5%
Ok
ZEOME
O
FO40
w=O
RO
HOE
BOMFERRAF
RO
Ok
RO
2O
MO
FHOA
TO%
FO®H
ROFK
BROZF
S Off
F O
2102
RO
HOMHF
FHORE
= O/
O
ROHE

1,000
500
500

1,000
500
500
200
500
300

1,000
500
500

1,000
200
100

1,000
600
600

1,000
100
300
600
300
200
200
200

1,000

1,000

1,000



108/4/10  7RO#H 1,000

108/4/10  HROFK 1,000
108/4/10  ZEOE 1,000
108/4/10 O 200
108/4/10  S=OHFEA R H] 100
108/4/10  BROZE 200
108/4/10 ol OF5 500
108/4/10 32O 500
108/4/10  EOk 100
108/4/10  BROE 2,000
108/4/10  &O3E 1,000
108/4/10  #O% 500
108/4/10  Z2O# 300
108/4/10  Z&EOH 20,000
108/4/10  FOA 600
108/4/10  FEOE 500
108/4/10  #=OH 900
108/4/10 RO 500
108/4/10  FEOZF 300
108/4/10  Z2Off 1,000
108/4/10  EHOZ 2,000
108/4/10  FOR 100
108/4/10 5RO 1,000
108/4/10  FRO%E 600
108/4/10 FOF 300
108/4/10  HOZ% 300
108/4/10  ZEOME 500
108/4/10  Z20OZ= 300

108/4/10  22O%E 200



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

FOM

= O/

O

BROR

MO%

FRFORE

PR O

RO

= ORI

RO
FOBEARAT]
$EOFZERI BT
P OE

O

PROBR

i OfE

w=OMH

H OREELCNAAIRAE]
BIOHE

B ORd

BIOH

ZOxi

EOM

O

Ff Ot

PO

PR O

B0

MO

300
600
400
1,000
3,000
100
500
500
500
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
100
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
1,000
1,000
300
100
300
100



108/4/10 = ORH 1,000

108/4/10  BIO 1,000
108/4/10 22O 300
108/4/10  #BOEE 3,000
108/4/10  FHO® 500
108/4/10 7O 300
108/4/10  #MOF 300
108/4/10  FrOBPRAH] 500
108/4/10  BERO¥HK 500
108/4/10  &OZF 500
108/4/10  #OH 1,000
108/4/10  FROF% 500
108/4/10 22O 200
108/4/10  #OE 1,000
108/4/10  #ROZ 200
108/4/10 42O 300
108/4/10 O 500
108/4/10  {HO 200
108/4/10  FAO$E 300
108/4/10 5RO 300
108/4/10  #OF 1,000
108/4/10  FOE 1,000
108/4/10 2O 300
108/4/10 O 500
108/4/10  ZEO# 1,000
108/4/10  BEROH 300
108/4/10  Z0O® 1,000
108/4/10  7EOHH 500

108/4/10  EROF 300



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

ROE
PROHE
BRO
HOZR

PR O
I ORE
FOuR
PROX
RO
PO
BlO%
TOR

1,000
100
1,000
300
100
1,500
200
1,000
300
200
300
300
200
1,000
1,000
1,500
200
1,000
1,000
100
300
200
100
2,000
300
1,000
300
1,000
600



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

FEO%E
ROZR
MO
O&
w=OM
FO3%
OlF]
HOR,
ROJE
SO
HOR.
BIO®E
w=O&
FTOFE
O
EOM
O
FOE
HO=
HOMF
O

ZONR
BOB
PROZ
RO

PROZE »

FOHE
MOF5
O

FOEER

500
1,000
300
600
3,000
1,000
500
500
500
300
1,000
1,000
3,000
300
1,000
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
1,000
500
200
200
1,000
4,000
300
300
500



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

ROZE

MHO%

BOE HHHRE

HO1E

MO
KOBEEARAF]
2205

FOL AT AIR A F]

MO

20Otk

ZOfE

FROBY
aTORF
ROE

RO ~ BREESE
BOK

RO

500
200
300
400
300
1,000
5,000
600
1,000
1,000
1,500
500
300
600
500
1,000
300
500
250
1,000
200
500
888
300
300
200
500
300
200



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

ROF5
@
HO=

T LOM
RO
OB

T LO%E
=HOZ
IO H e
RO5]
MOE
EOHE
FORMRAHE]
HHO
BOBR ~ BT
EOF
EOHF
O
HOH
MO
FOE
MO0
BOZ

L O

T Ok
JROKEAMRAH
£2OIIH
PROME

1,000
300
400
300

1,000
300
100
500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
200
500
300
300
300
300
300

3,000

1,000

1,000
500

1,000

1,000
600

1,000

1,000
500



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10

PROZ
MO
HORE
A O
=0
ROEZ
BIOFH

HO=

=HOZR

BOS
ROE
FO%
—JOXE
2O=
HO=
FHOZ=
HOS
ZOE
FO75
O
ZOff
A O%
O
ZOE
T O
HOIA
BROR
f=ORx
HOR

g

500
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
300
200
1,000
300
600
500
300
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
150
666
666
666
1,500
500
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
500



108/4/10  38O*% 500

108/4/10  FROfF 100
108/4/10 O 500
108/4/10  =HORFERRAFE 2,000
108/4/10  BO® 500
108/4/10  BROFE 300
108/4/10 Of¥ 1,000
108/4/10  {a[OZ% 100
108/4/10  RO=: 500
108/4/10  =OR& 150
108/4/10  BROZE 300
108/4/10 5RO 500
108/4/10  BROZE 500
108/4/10  #EOE 300
108/4/10  NO/KETIET 500
108/4/10  Z&O# 500
108/4/10  Z&EOF% 500
108/4/10  BRORX 100
108/4/10  &2OH 300
108/4/10  FHO#MEATRAE] 1,000
108/4/10  3EO% 200
108/4/10 &2 O3% 100
108/4/10 IO 100
108/4/10 2O 100
108/4/10 7 FOE 500
108/4/10  JEO%HE 500
108/4/10  #O3H 500
108/4/10  Z&OZ 10,000

108/4/10  £OZ 500



108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/10
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11
108/4/11

FOH

FROEL

RO

i Ot

KROH

PROKE

O

Ol

RO

MOHE

MO
RO G # R AR A E
RO

SOHD

HOfE

+OHR
FROFBFEFRAF
RO

ZE O

RO

GH®);

HRO=

FOF5

RO

MOZE
EOMFEARAT

600
400
500
1,000
300
250
1,000
100
600
1,000
300
500
1,000
1,000
500
500
200
500
300
1,000
1,000
600
600
1,200
300
5,000
200
1,000
500



108/4/11
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/12
108/4/13
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15
108/4/15

i O

RO ~ HREEHE ~ FRIRSE

208

SO
ROM
Eee

CEES
WA=

tROEZFE) A H

2O
RO
FEOFE

FTO3R

RO
=Y
HOX
FO
L OMF
LOMF
FROFE
MOLL
MO
RO
O
BOTS
SO
i O
TOHE
BOHE
FOH
EHOE S
BO

RN

SR ~
JttotE

HRAE

300
500
1,000
1,000
300
1,000
5,000
1,000
100
1,000
2,000
150
300
200
1,500
1,500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
300
10,000
2,000
1,000
500
2,000
600
500
500



108/4/15
108/4/16
108/4/16
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